9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

9:50 a.m.

EASTERN BAND OF CHEROKEE INDIANS
REPORTS TO COUNCIL

WEDNESDAY, JULY 7™, 2021
9:00 A.M.

Called to Order — Chairman Adam Wachacha
Prayer —

Roll Call -

Orders of the Day

Reports & Announcements

Mary Wachacha - follow up on EBCI Historical Board
- Albert Rose & Bucky Brown — Recognition of Aynsley Fink

Lea Wolfe — Request for time for a company who was deceived into a program
they thought was geared toward training for self protection and survival skills

Principal Chief — Request for time to recognize the students who went to State
Championships in track and wrestling

Onita Bush — land issue and land encroachment at 259 Holloway Road

Anita Lossiah — Introduction of the new Director of the Museum of Cherokee
Indians

10:00 a.m. - Wendy Nevarez, Candidate for Congress District 11

VI.

Recess



