EASTERN BAND OF CHEROKEE INDIANS REPORTS TO COUNCIL WEDNESDAY, JULY 7TH, 2021

9:00 A.M.

Called to Order - Chairman Adam Wachacha

ı.

VI.

Recess

II.	Prayer –
III.	Roll Call –
IV.	Orders of the Day
٧.	Reports & Announcements
9:00 a.m.	- Mary Wachacha – follow up on EBCI Historical Board
9:10 a.m.	- Albert Rose & Bucky Brown – Recognition of Aynsley Fink
9:20 a.m.	- Lea Wolfe – Request for time for a company who was deceived into a program they thought was geared toward training for self protection and survival skills
9:30 a.m.	 Principal Chief – Request for time to recognize the students who went to State Championships in track and wrestling
9:40 a.m.	- Onita Bush – land issue and land encroachment at 259 Holloway Road
9:50 a.m.	- Anita Lossiah – Introduction of the new Director of the Museum of Cherokee Indians
10:00 a.m	Wendy Nevarez, Candidate for Congress District 11